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Model: MFM1T02A-SR
Manufacturer: UNBRANDED
Product Code: 14021

R868 R891

Mellanox
(NVIDIA QNAP
SFP) 10GbE
SFP+ MMF
850nm up to
300m Enterprise
Class Optical
Transceiver

Warranty: 1 Year

The product information provided is for reference purposes only. Technical specifications, photos, descriptions and prices
may change without prior notice. The manufacturer and seller are not responsible for possible data discrepancies or

typographical errors. We recommend checking the current information before purchasing.
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